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https://fireflyspace.com/missions/blue-ghost-mission-1/
https://fireflyspace.com/missions/blue-ghost-mission-1/
http://www.copernicspace.com/

A A 3 * .

W

JANUARS( 2025% . % ' L, THE INSPIRED' 24

A




. i

THE. INSPIRED' 24

vk

VOL. 02 ISSUE o1

"

0

¥

Congratulations to Jyoti
“Ladylight” KC on her recent
graduation!

On December 13, 2024,
Ladylight graduated from the
University of Texas at Arlington
with a major in aerospace and a
minor in mechanical
engineering.

She completed her
undergraduate studies in four
years and thanks her fellow 124
members for the support she
received.

Ladylight continues to
champion for diversity and self-
reliance, emphasizing the
importance of celebrating
differences.

https://gofund.me/bf1013a

*124 Team Call to Action*

One of our founding members, Zac
“Astro” Aubert, recently spent 15 days
in the hospital battling a life-
threatening MRSA infection & a blood
clot in his lungs. Thanks to a welfare
check, he got the care he needed; but
his road to recovery is long, and the
financial burden without insurance is
overwhelming. Astro has always shown
up for others with passion and
kindness. Now it’s our turn to show up
for him.
Please consider donating to help
cover his medical bills, medications,
and recovery care. e
Donate and share: @5
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124 Admin Contacts

Andrew “Titan” Parris Olivier “Chef” Barbeyrac |

President Vice President
titan@theinspired24.com chef@theinspired24.com

Carlos “Risk” Hernandez
Senior Executive Director
risk@theinspired24.com

Exec. Dir. of Networking
lego@theinspired24.com

Rosana “Zen” Sotile Heather “Comms” Smith
Exec. Dir. of Media Director of Operations
zen@theinspired24.com comms@theinspired24.com

Tim “Lego” Griepentrog |



https://drive.google.com/file/d/1sTAr9KxSej9AySHGmpbAySW2lXHezmHn/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1sTAr9KxSej9AySHGmpbAySW2lXHezmHn/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1sTAr9KxSej9AySHGmpbAySW2lXHezmHn/view
https://spaceforhumanity.org/blog/emilylaunch-334hc
https://x.com/i/spaces/1RDxlyNOnPgKL
https://gofund.me/bf1013a9

